

PRESS RELEASE

Rosemarie Arnold Has Been Nominated and Accepted as 2019 Best of the Best Top 10 in New Jersey For Personal Injury Attorney

The Best of the Best Attorneys has acknowledged the outstanding performance of *New Jersey's Personal Injury Attorney Rosemarie Arnold* as 2019 Best of the Best Top 10 *Personal Injury* Attorney which practiced law at a higher standard.

The Best of the Best Attorneys is a third-party attorney rating organization that publishes listings of the Top 10 *Personal Injury* attorneys in each state every year. Attorneys who are chosen to the "Top 10" list must approve by Best of the Best Attorneys careful selection process and independent evaluation. Selections are also based on either nominated by peers, clients, and/or our research team. Best of the Best Attorneys are passionate about the law and matching the absolute best attorneys with new clients. Our organization provides the very best and up to date Best of the Best Attorney legal database to be used as a resource for clients hiring decisions.

Top 10 Best of the Best Attorney Award is reserved for those lawyers who exhibit excellence in their practice and with exceptional relationship to his or her clients. Best of the Best Attorneys listed those eligible selected attorneys who show dedication, hard work, and excellence in the field of *Personal Injury* that provide a high standard of service and support to their clients. Lawyers who display the best law practice and services which exceed the client's expectation will receive this distinction award.

We congratulate Rosemarie Arnold on this achievement and we are honored to have her as 2019 Best of the Best Attorneys Member.

You can contact Rosemarie Arnold directly at 201-461-1111.